



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 196 of 2024

SHASHIKANT SINGH **versus** A. JULIET

Order Sheet

20.11.2024	Mr. Aman Tamrakar, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Goutam Khetrapal, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Prasoon Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.1. Mr. Devesh G. Kela, PL for the State/respondent No.2. Learned counsel for respondent No. 1 prays for time to file reply on I.A. No. 01/2024, an application for grant of stay/interim relief under Order 39 Rule 1 & 2. As prayed, list this case week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
AMIT PATEL	