

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

FA No. 196 of 2024Shashikant Singh **Versus** A. Juliet

05/12/2024	Mr. Aman Tamrakar, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Prasoon Agrawal, learned counsel for respondent No. 1. Ms. Pragya Pandey, learned Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No. 2. List this case in the month of January, 2025. Call for the record. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Uttej	