



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 196 of 2024

SHASHIKANT SINGH **versus** A. JULIET

Order Sheet

10.04.2026	Ms. Pranoti Das on behalf of the Mr. Goutam Khetrapal learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Amit Buxy, Dy. GA, learned counsel for the respondents/State. Heard on I. A. No. 3 application for condonation of delay in filing paper book. On due consideration, the same is allowed and delay in filing the paper book is hereby condoned. Office to verify and proceed further. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	